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Signature of Academic Coordinator

ICFAI School of Architecture
Academic Calendar AY2024-25

Ref No. : ISArch/IFHE/Academic Calendar - AY 2024-25/20240430/1

Date : 30-April-2024

Odd semesters

Date

Calendar event (3rd,5th,7th & 9th Semester)

Mon, Jul 29, 2024

Fee Payment Portal Opens & Registration begins

Mon, Aug 05, 2024

Commencement of Classes

Thu, Aug 15, 2024

Holiday - Independence day

Mon, Sep 23, 2024

Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses Begin

Fri, Sep 27, 2024

Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses End

Mon, Sep 30, 2024

Design Module 1 Begins

Wed, Oct 02, 2024

Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti

Fri, Oct 04, 2024

Design Module 1 Ends

Fri, Oct 11, 2024

Last Day for Submission of Mid-term Assesment
Marks by Faculty

Thu, Oct 31, 2024

Holiday - Diwali

Fri, Nov 29, 2024

Last Teaching Day for Theory Courses

Mon, Dec 02, 2024

Design Module 2 Begins

Wed, Dec 04, 2024

Last Date for compilation of attendance

Fri, Dec 06, 2024

Design Module 2 Ends

Mon, Dec 09, 2024

Last Day for Submission of Internal Assesment
Marks by Faculty

Tue, Dec 10, 2024

Wed, Dec 11, 2024

Design Jury

Mon, Dec 16, 2024

End Semester Exams Begin

Wed, Dec 25, 2024

Holiday - Christmas

Tue, Dec 31, 2024

End Semester Exams End

Even semesters

Date

Calendar event (4th,6th & 10th Semester)

Moeon, Jan 06, 2025

Fee Payment Portal Opens & Registration begins

Thu, Jan 16, 2025

Commencement of Classes

Wed, Feb 26, 2025

Tentative Holiday - Maha Shivaratri

Mon, Mar 10, 2025

Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses Begin

Fri, Mar 14, 2025

Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses End

Mon, Mar 17, 2025

Design Module 1 Begins

Fri, Mar 21, 2025

Design Module 1 Ends

Fri, Mar 28, 2025

Last Day for Submission of Mid-term Assesment
Marks by Faculty

Fri, May 16, 2025

Last Teaching Day for Theory Courses

Mon, May 19, 2025

Design Module 2 Begins

Wed, May 21, 2025

Last Date for compilation of attendance

Fri, May 23, 2025

Design Madule 2 Ends

Mon, May 26, 2025

Last Day for Submission of Internal Assesment
Marks by Faculty

Tue, May 27, 2025

Wed, May 28, 2025

Design Jury

Mon, Jun 02, 2025

End Semester Exams Begin

Meon, Jun 16, 2025

End Semester Exams End

Signature of Principal




ICFAI School of Architecture

Academic Calendar AY2024-25 (Revised)

Ref No. : ISArch/IFHE/Academic Calendar - AY 2024-25/20241107/1

Date : 07-Nov-2024

First semester

Date

Calendar event

Mon, Aug 26, 2024

Fee Payment Portal Opens & Registration begins

Mon, Sep 02, 2024

Commencement of Classes

Thu, Sep 05, 2024

Teachers Day - Student Faculty Class activity

Mon, Sep 09, 2024

Tue, Sep 10, 2024

Wed, Sep 11, 2024

Deeksharambh

Thu, Sep 12, 2024

Commencement of Classes

Wed, Oct 02, 2024

Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti

Mon, Oct 07, 2024

World Habitat Day / World Architetcure Day - Guest Lecture

Tue, Oct 15, 2024

World Student's Day - Student Activity

Thu, Oct 31, 2024 Holiday - Diwali
Tue, Nov 05, 2024
Wed, Nov 06, 2024 Bamboo Workshop

Thu, Nov 07, 2024

Thu, Nov 14, 2024

Fri, Nov 15, 2024

Sat, Nov 16, 2024

University Sports Fest

Tue, Nov 19, 2024

Cultural Day (Annual Day celebrations)

Wed, Nov 20, 2024

Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses Begin

Tue, Nov 26, 2024

National Constitution Day - Pledge

Wed, Nov 27, 2024

Mid-Term Examinations for Theory Courses End

Thu, Dec 05, 2024

Last Day for Submission of Mid-term Assesment Marks by Faculty

Wed, Dec 25, 2024

Holiday - Christmas

Tue, Dec 31, 2024

Last Teaching Day for Theory Courses

Thu, Jan 02, 2025

Design Module Begins

Fri, Jan 03, 2025

Last Date for compilation of attendance

Wed, Jan 08, 2025

Design Module Ends

Thu, Jan 09, 2025

Last Day for Submission of Internal Assesment Marks by Faculty

Fri, Jan 10, 2025

End Semester Exams Begin

Fri, Jan 31, 2025

End Semester Exams End
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